Hudson Falls

Boys Varsity Football
2022 - 2023

Coaches:

o Brett Watkins, Head Coach
e Justin Culligan, Asst Coach

o Chris Doody

Players (22)

NAME

Garrett Baker
Cameron Bennett
Deonzae Bright
Colton Bryant
Derek Call
William Coon
Colin Diffee
Peyton Dupuis
Scott Fish

Cole Freebern
David Gonzalez Jr
Jayden Hardwick
Trent Harrington
Nathan Jackson
Camdon McKittrick
Jesse Mullis
Elijah Natal
Cameron Plude
Lukas Ross
Peyton Smith
Logan Staunton
Gage Woodward

GRADE
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12

10

12

12

12

12

12

12
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12

11

12
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12

12

12
Graduated
12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

NUMBER

70
77
5

78
60

Athletics Director: Ryan Carpenter
Assistant: Stacy Lavin

80 East LaBarge St
Hudson Falls, NY, 12839
(518) 681-4231

hfcsd.org

HEIGHT WEIGHT
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